Councillor

Adeniji
Amy
Banks
Bikson
Bird
Boorman
Boorman
Brett
Burman
Carr

Clay
Collier
Davis
Davy
Denis
Duhigg
Gauntlett
Jones
Linington
Lord J
Lord S
MacCleary
MacLeod
Makepeace
Manley
Maskell
Meyer
Miller
Nicholson
O'Brien
O'Connor
O'Keeffe
Papanicolaou
Peterson
Rigden
Robinson
Ross
Rutland
Saunders
Von Kurthy
White
Total

IN THE PERIOD APRIL 2020-2021

Basic
Allowance
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£1,209.37
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£1,086.68
£129,437.61

Special
Allowances
£122.00

£543.96

£6,047.04
£121.00

£50.00
£6,047.04
£6,047.04

£4,535.04
£6,047.04
£543.96
£742.84
£543.96
£4,657.04

£543.96
£12,386.27
£284.77
£543.96
£380.19

£6,047.04
£3,627.96
£8,777.77
£6,047.04

£543.96
£6,047.04

£543.96
£4,535.04

£400.00
£1,785.16

£756.00
£543.96

£89,842.04

Carer's
Allowance

£368.00

£368.00

PAYMENTS TO MEMBERS OF LEWES DISTRICT COUNCIL

Travel and
Subsistence

£110.80

£36.20

£56.75

£47.70

£710.82
£87.50

Total Paid

£3,382.04
£3,804.00
£3,260.04
£3,260.04
£9,307.08
£3,381.04
£1,209.37
£3,310.04
£3,260.04
£9,307.08
£3,260.04
£9,307.08
£3,260.04
£7,795.08
£9,417.88
£3,804.00
£4,039.08
£3,804.00
£7,973.83
£3,260.04
£3,804.00

£15,646.31

£3,912.81
£3,804.00
£3,640.23
£3,260.04
£9,354.78
£6,888.00

£12,748.63

£9,394.58
£3,804.00
£9,307.08
£3,804.00
£7,795.08
£3,260.04
£3,660.04
£5,045.20
£3,260.04
£4,016.04
£3,804.00
£1,086.68

£1,049.77 £220,697.42



