PAYMENTS TO MEMBERS OF LEWES DISTRICT COUNCIL IN THE PERIOD APRIL 2020-2021

Councillor	Basic Allowance	Special Allowances	Carer's Allowance	Travel and Subsistence	Total Paid
Adeniji	£3,260.04	£122.00			£3,382.04
Amy	£3,260.04	£543.96			£3,804.00
Banks	£3,260.04				£3,260.04
Bikson	£3,260.04				£3,260.04
Bird	£3,260.04	£6,047.04			£9,307.08
Boorman	£3,260.04	£121.00			£3,381.04
Boorman	£1,209.37				£1,209.37
Brett	£3,260.04	£50.00			£3,310.04
Burman	£3,260.04				£3,260.04
Carr	£3,260.04	£6,047.04			£9,307.08
Clay	£3,260.04				£3,260.04
Collier	£3,260.04	£6,047.04			£9,307.08
Davis	£3,260.04				£3,260.04
Davy	£3,260.04	£4,535.04			£7,795.08
Denis	£3,260.04	£6,047.04		£110.80	£9,417.88
Duhigg	£3,260.04	£543.96			£3,804.00
Gauntlett	£3,260.04	£742.84		£36.20	£4,039.08
Jones	£3,260.04	£543.96			£3,804.00
Linington	£3,260.04	£4,657.04		£56.75	£7,973.83
Lord J	£3,260.04				£3,260.04
Lord S	£3,260.04	£543.96			£3,804.00
MacCleary	£3,260.04	£12,386.27			£15,646.31
MacLeod	£3,260.04	£284.77	£368.00		£3,912.81
Makepeace	£3,260.04	£543.96			£3,804.00
Manley	£3,260.04	£380.19			£3,640.23
Maskell	£3,260.04				£3,260.04
Meyer	£3,260.04	£6,047.04		£47.70	£9,354.78
Miller	£3,260.04	£3,627.96			£6,888.00
Nicholson	£3,260.04	£8,777.77		£710.82	£12,748.63
O'Brien	£3,260.04	£6,047.04		£87.50	£9,394.58
O'Connor	£3,260.04	£543.96			£3,804.00
O'Keeffe	£3,260.04	£6,047.04			£9,307.08
Papanicolaou	£3,260.04	£543.96			£3,804.00
Peterson	£3,260.04	£4,535.04			£7,795.08
Rigden	£3,260.04				£3,260.04
Robinson	£3,260.04	£400.00			£3,660.04
Ross	£3,260.04	£1,785.16			£5,045.20
Rutland	£3,260.04				£3,260.04
Saunders	£3,260.04	£756.00			£4,016.04
Von Kurthy	£3,260.04	£543.96			£3,804.00
White	£1,086.68				£1,086.68
Total	£129,437.61	£89,842.04	£368.00	£1,049.77	£220,697.42